Material: Type Thickness Specifications
Steel Bar  . . . . . . . 3/8” (9.5mm) - 7 Gauge (4.5mm)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ASTM A36
Steel Strip  . . . . . . 10 Gauge (3.4mm) - 16 Gauge (1.5mm)  . . . . . . . . ASTM A569
Steel Tube  . . . . . .065 (1.7mm)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ASTM A513
Extruded Aluminum (AL)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ASTM 6063-T6
Finish:
Powder Coat Paint
- Telco Gray (TG)

Comm Data
CA
BL
E
M
AN
AG
EM
EN
T
110
Cable Management
Fits Rack Adjustable Bend
Part Number Height of Depth Radius Weight
In. (mm) In. (mm) In. (mm) Lbs. (kg)
SB860ACSK066FB 66” (1676) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 3.1 (1.40)
SB860ACSK072FB 72” (1829) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 3.3 (1.49)
SB860ACSK078FB 78” (1981) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 3.6 (1.63)
SB860ACSK084FB 84” (2133) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 3.8 (1.72)
SB860ACSK090FB 90” (2286) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 4.1 (1.86)
SB860ACSK096FB 96” (2438) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 4.4 (1.99)
SB86ACSPK108FB 108” (2743) 5” - 8” (127 - 203) 1.125” (28) 4.8 (2.18)
U.S. and Foreign
Patents Pending
RCM+™ Cable Spools and Spool Kits
■ Designed for use with RCM, RCM+, and V-Line Vertical Cable Managers.